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FINNING INTERNATIONAL INC.

ISIN: CA3180714048

Overview

2024/09/18 19:06:01

Price
39.54 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

-0.75% (-0.30)

ISIN CA3180714048
Symbol FTT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,675 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

39.53 CAD (300)
39.55 CAD (100)
39.75 CAD
39.94 CAD
39.49 CAD
39.84 CAD
39.678514 CAD
27,224
1,080,207.87
269

100

WKN: 318071404
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3180714048&ID_NOTATION=32757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ef00d060057c6ee11c172c77db60881e8f17d5b8bace0ec5eaf662b3255a43c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4afc98c65b32b271d&time=1726766493&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9660517adfb65682082c4ac191a1fd136928d3fc18ff0663a4c3cec7e937fa9c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3214c24244bcd7f3c&time=1726766493&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4e40c0bc14ed6e992e9efcc6d7ff0e28370461615c93786fe06a54d1c479a84&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d835ef63a130816e0&time=1726766493&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd6e7b203aab6c2c688cc61a001c0a51395a74b3e453dc6e19f1bad587a48c25&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ef14be581182b4b7&time=1726766493&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eecd893718b3735a206ff432ab71533d6b0cc34e222bd7806bb76d2638809e59&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b84925b342192cfe5&time=1726766493&tool=RSC

FINNING INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/09/18 19:06:01

Price
39.54 CAD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.75% (-0.30)

ISIN CA3180714048
Symbol FTT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,675 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.53 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 39.55 CAD (100)
Open 39.75 CAD
High 39.94 CAD
Low 39.49 CAD
Close (prev. day) 39.84 CAD
VWAP 39.678514 CAD
Volume (pcs) 27,224
Trading volume 1,080,207.87
Number of trades 269
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +7.47% -5.73% +26.32%
Perf (abs.) +2.77 -2.42 +8.30
Beta - -
Volatility 27.50 28.77  30.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 19:06 39.54 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 25.80 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/09/ 17:12 38.77 CAD

Exchange 12

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:09 26.20 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 16:15 29.50 USD

44,
34.
44,
33.

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.08

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

39.09 CAD (204,655
38.88 CAD (308,165
40.27 CAD (353,323
38.93 CAD (347,394
35 CAD (2024/05/17
28 CAD (2024/02/21
35 CAD (2024/05/17
77 CAD (2023/11/07

—_ — — — — = O =

Number of
trades

269
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78764918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1519120

FINNING INTERNATIONAL INC.

Issues 17
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 16:31 26.00 EUR 0.00 4
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1519120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804698

FINNING INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

FInninag

Contact Details
FINNING INTERNATIONAL INC.

Park Place, Suite 1000, Burrard Street 666
V6C 2X8 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 331 4950
Fax: +1 604 331 4899
E-mail: investor_relations@finning.ca
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

L. Scott Thomson
Alexandre De
Moraes Zanelatto
Amanda Hobson
Anna P. Marks
David Primrose
David W. Cummings
Greg Palaschuk
Jane Murdoch

Juan Pablo Amar

Kevin Parkes

Tim Ferwerda

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Harold Kvisle

Andrés Kuhlmann Member of Supervisory

Jahn Board

Charles Ruigrok ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Edward Seraphim Member of Supervisory
Board

James Carter Member of Supervisory
Board

John Rhind Member of Supervisory
Board

Manijit Sharma Member of Supervisory
Board

Mary Kelley Member of Supervisory
Board

Nancy Tower Member of Supervisory
Board

Nicholas Hartery = Member of Supervisory
Board

Stuart Levenick Member of Supervisory
Board

Vicki Avril-Groves Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor_relations@finning.ca
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